
Final ScoreName E1 E2 DDE-Total Total PlaceTOF TotalCJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Youth Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling March 1, 2019

Finals

11 & 12

Ava DeHanes

ETA

9.20

7.10

9.10

7.30 10.40

18.20

14.20

42.040

47.130

17.40 7.60 10.4015.20 48.860

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 138.030

89.17013.330

13.860 48.860

14.290

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.400

9.500 0.008.90

7.00

7.90

9.100

9.400

9.500

9.200

9.400

9.550

Leah Edelman

ETA

9.10

8.30

8.60

8.00 8.50

17.60

16.00

41.090

47.585

27.80 8.00 8.5016.00 48.155

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 136.830

88.67513.785

14.305 48.155

13.990

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.400

9.300 0.008.80

8.00

8.30

9.400

9.300

9.300

9.300

9.350

9.500

Jillian Jones-Pschirrer

KrisPT

7.50

7.10

7.80

7.30 8.30

15.00

14.20

37.680

45.450

36.80 7.20 8.3014.20 45.815

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 128.945

83.13013.750

13.865 45.815

13.280

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.500

9.500 0.007.40

6.90

7.10

9.100

9.400

9.500

9.200

9.450

9.400

Betsy Nash

MTGA

8.10

7.10

8.10

7.20 9.10

16.20

14.40

38.665

44.370

46.50 6.80 9.1013.00 43.460

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 126.495

83.03512.520

12.260 43.460

12.815

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.300

9.100

9.600 0.008.40

7.20

6.50

8.300

9.100

9.600

8.350

9.100

9.650

Angelina Garza

VictGy

8.10

6.60

8.00

6.70 8.90

16.00

13.40

38.995

44.385

54.10 4.10 4.608.20 24.450

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 107.830

83.38013.585

7.150 24.450

13.695

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.400

4.500

9.200 0.007.90

7.00

4.20

8.400

4.500

9.200

8.500

4.500

9.300

Skye Hawk

EagGy

8.50

0.60

8.20

0.70 1.30

16.60

1.40

39.270

4.935

68.20 8.30 8.5016.40 47.295

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 91.500

44.2051.335

12.995 47.295

13.320

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.900

9.400

9.400 0.008.30

0.80

8.20

0.900

9.400

9.400

0.900

9.400

9.350
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Final ScoreName E1 E2 DDE-Total Total PlaceTOF TotalCJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Youth Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling March 1, 2019

Finals

13 & 14

Logan McCoy

ETA

8.60

8.00

8.50

7.70 11.90

17.20

15.40

41.760

50.185

17.90 7.90 11.9015.80 50.995

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 142.940

91.94514.035

14.345 50.995

15.110

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.800

8.900

9.400 0.008.60

7.50

8.20

8.800

9.000

9.400

8.850

8.950

9.450

Ava Hernando

ETA

8.90

8.80

8.60

9.10 8.00

17.20

17.60

41.910

49.430

29.00 8.80 8.0017.60 49.975

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 141.315

91.34014.680

14.925 49.975

15.310

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.500

9.300 0.008.60

8.50

8.80

9.300

9.400

9.300

9.150

9.450

9.400

Lynlee Taylor

TwisSh

9.00

7.20

8.80

7.30 11.20

17.80

14.60

41.810

49.125

36.80 7.10 11.2014.20 48.235

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 139.170

90.93513.925

13.835 48.235

14.360

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.000

9.700 0.008.90

7.50

7.40

9.300

9.000

9.700

9.400

9.000

9.650

Rayleigh Huette

K&L

8.60

7.40

8.50

7.20 10.40

17.20

14.80

41.595

48.360

47.40 7.40 9.7014.80 47.090

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 137.045

89.95513.910

13.790 47.090

14.795

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

8.800

9.600 0.008.60

7.70

7.70

9.200

8.800

9.600

9.250

8.800

9.600

Marydeary Lehman

TEG

8.30

7.50

8.20

7.10 10.20

16.60

14.80

40.240

48.175

57.20 7.20 10.2014.40 48.335

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 136.750

88.41514.025

14.135 48.335

14.040

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.600

9.500 0.008.60

7.40

7.50

9.100

9.600

9.500

9.150

9.600

9.600

Alexis Gustavson

PwerH

8.90

7.40

8.60

7.70 7.90

17.20

14.80

42.350

46.245

67.60 7.90 7.9015.80 48.130

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 136.725

88.59514.795

14.980 48.130

15.650

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.700

9.500

9.600 0.008.50

7.30

8.00

8.700

9.400

9.600

8.750

9.450

9.500

Vivi Schanely

GarStT

8.90

7.90

9.00

7.50 10.10

17.80

15.40

41.315

48.340

77.20 7.40 10.1014.40 46.925

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 136.580

89.65513.640

13.375 46.925

14.415

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

8.900

9.000 0.008.70

7.70

7.20

9.100

9.200

9.000

9.200

9.050

9.100

Rylee Chapman

3TI

8.70

7.30

8.50

7.00 10.40

17.40

14.00

40.925

46.781

86.80 7.20 10.4014.20 47.090

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 134.796

87.70613.081

13.590 47.090

14.125

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.000

9.300 0.008.70

6.80

7.10

9.200

8.800

9.300

9.300

8.900

9.400

Monday, March 4, 2019 Page 2 of 5



Final ScoreName E1 E2 DDE-Total Total PlaceTOF TotalCJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Junior Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling March 1, 2019

Finals

Junior Elite

Krista McNary

VictGy

8.20

6.90

8.30

7.10 12.90

16.60

14.20

41.785

52.020

17.20 7.10 12.9014.20 52.045

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 145.850

93.80515.420

15.645 52.045

15.735

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.200

9.500 0.008.40

7.20

6.80

9.500

9.400

9.500

9.500

9.300

9.450

Mary Gallagher

ETA

8.20

8.00

8.50

8.00 8.70

16.40

16.00

40.995

49.315

28.80 8.60 8.7017.20 50.820

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 141.130

90.31015.215

15.420 50.820

15.145

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.500

9.400 0.008.10

8.10

8.40

9.400

9.500

9.400

9.400

9.500

9.450

Jessica Francis

3TI

8.80

7.40

8.50

7.80 10.60

17.40

15.20

42.315

49.385

38.10 7.90 9.9015.80 49.145

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 140.845

91.70014.185

14.195 49.145

14.915

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.300

10.000 0.008.70

7.60

7.60

9.400

9.200

10.000

9.400

9.250

10.000

Andi Holmes

NVG

7.80

7.20

7.70

7.20 11.00

15.60

14.40

39.795

49.410

46.20 6.50 10.4013.00 46.505

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 135.710

89.20514.210

13.855 46.505

14.695

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

9.200

9.500 0.007.90

7.40

6.50

9.800

9.300

9.500

9.800

9.250

9.500

Allie Singer

WorlElit

7.80

7.20

7.50

7.30 11.00

15.60

14.60

38.640

48.875

57.40 7.50 10.3014.80 47.945

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 135.460

87.51513.925

13.545 47.945

13.940

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.300

9.100 0.007.80

7.30

7.40

9.300

9.300

9.100

9.350

9.300

9.100

Ellie Sousa

WorlElit

7.90

6.20

7.90

6.50 12.10

15.80

12.80

39.690

47.360

67.10 6.90 12.1013.80 48.245

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 135.295

87.05013.510

13.595 48.245

14.440

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

8.700

9.400 0.008.20

6.40

6.70

9.000

8.800

9.400

8.950

8.750

9.450

Tori Fowler

TREV

7.70

6.80

7.90

7.00 10.30

15.80

14.00

40.005

47.685

77.00 7.10 9.7014.00 47.195

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 134.885

87.69013.985

14.345 47.195

15.055

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.100

9.100 0.008.20

7.20

6.70

9.400

9.200

9.100

9.400

9.150

9.150

Mya Millikin

EagGy

8.00

7.20

8.10

7.40 10.00

16.20

14.80

39.725

48.245

87.00 7.10 8.8014.00 43.655

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 131.625

87.97013.895

12.455 43.655

14.375

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

8.400

9.200 0.008.20

7.50

6.90

9.500

8.400

9.200

9.550

8.400

9.150
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Final ScoreName E1 E2 DDE-Total Total PlaceTOF TotalCJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Open Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling March 1, 2019

Finals

Open Elite

Erin Dirr

MJM

7.70

7.10

7.80

7.30 10.40

15.60

14.60

42.220

48.245

17.10 7.10 10.3014.20 47.545

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 138.010

90.46514.095

14.095 47.545

14.820

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.000

9.600 2.207.80

7.40

7.10

9.100

8.900

9.600

9.150

8.950

9.600

Kimberly Tipton

VictGy

7.50

7.30

7.60

7.20 9.60

15.20

14.40

40.825

47.415

27.60 7.20 9.6014.80 48.015

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 136.255

88.24014.115

14.365 48.015

14.375

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.300

9.300 1.907.70

7.20

7.40

9.300

9.200

9.300

9.300

9.250

9.350

Haylee Weiss

Skywal

6.80

6.30

7.10

6.60 11.50

14.00

13.20

39.380

47.795

37.00 7.20 10.4014.20 46.680

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 133.855

87.17513.895

13.680 46.680

13.980

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

8.800

8.900 2.507.00

6.70

7.10

9.100

8.000

8.900

9.200

8.400

8.900

Tara Helmboldt

PremAt

7.40

7.00

7.40

6.80 8.40

14.80

14.00

40.450

45.205

47.10 7.40 8.4014.80 45.730

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 131.385

85.65513.505

13.330 45.730

13.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.300

9.600 2.507.30

7.00

7.50

9.200

9.100

9.600

9.300

9.200

9.650

Rachel Godfrey

PremG

7.50

5.40

7.70

5.60 7.70

15.20

11.20

41.440

37.205

57.00 7.30 9.6014.60 47.615

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 126.260

78.64511.305

13.965 47.615

14.240

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.000

9.400

9.400 2.507.60

5.60

7.30

7.000

9.500

9.400

7.000

9.450

9.500

SyAnn Hughes

MTGA

7.20

6.50

6.90

6.70 8.30

14.40

13.40

38.105

43.440

66.50 7.00 8.3013.60 43.700

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 125.245

81.54512.440

12.550 43.700

12.805

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.200

9.500 1.407.20

6.90

6.80

9.200

9.300

9.500

9.300

9.250

9.500

Kaley DeWeese

ThPala

7.50

6.90

7.60

7.10 10.30

15.20

14.00

41.740

47.985

71.30 1.30 2.502.60 9.805

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 99.530

89.72514.135

2.905 9.805

14.240

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

1.800

9.400 2.907.70

7.00

1.30

9.500

1.800

9.400

9.550

1.800

9.400

Tonia Helmboldt

PremAt

5.10

4.20

5.00

4.20 5.20

10.00

8.40

28.080

27.250

86.20 6.30 8.4012.40 41.645

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 96.975

55.3308.350

12.595 41.645

10.130

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.300

8.200

6.600 1.305.00

4.30

6.20

5.300

8.300

6.600

5.300

8.250

6.650
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Final ScoreName E1 E2 DDE-Total Total PlaceTOF TotalCJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Senior Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling March 1, 2019

Finals

Senior Elite

Nicole Ahsinger

T&Texp

8.50

7.50

9.00

7.50 13.90

17.40

15.00

48.455

53.620

18.00 8.20 13.9016.00 54.785

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 156.860

102.07515.770

15.485 54.785

16.555

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.900

9.300

9.500 5.008.70

7.50

7.70

8.900

9.500

9.500

8.950

9.400

9.500

Ellen Heinen

T&Texp

8.10

7.60

8.60

7.50 14.00

16.80

15.00

45.550

52.955

27.20 7.50 14.0014.40 52.150

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 150.655

98.50514.705

14.800 52.150

15.350

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

8.800

8.800 4.608.40

7.20

7.20

9.200

9.100

8.800

9.250

8.950

8.800

Jessica Stevens

Fairl

8.20

6.90

8.30

7.10 14.20

16.40

13.80

47.275

53.560

37.00 6.50 10.5013.40 48.260

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 149.095

100.83515.860

15.010 48.260

16.325

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

9.300

9.400 5.208.00

6.90

6.70

9.800

9.400

9.400

9.700

9.350

9.350

Shea Silhan

T&Texp

8.10

6.90

8.20

7.20 12.70

16.20

13.80

45.725

50.165

46.80 7.30 12.7014.20 50.520

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 146.410

95.89014.615

14.470 50.520

15.725

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.900

9.100

9.600 4.208.10

6.70

7.10

8.900

9.200

9.600

9.050

9.150

9.600

Trinity Van Natta

Integ

7.30

6.90

7.60

7.20 10.90

15.20

14.20

44.390

49.300

57.30 7.40 11.4014.60 50.390

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 144.080

93.69015.150

15.140 50.390

15.190

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

9.200

9.100 4.807.60

7.10

7.10

9.000

9.300

9.100

9.050

9.250

9.200

Sarah Webster

T&Texp

8.20

6.50

8.10

6.10 10.20

16.20

12.60

45.725

44.155

67.30 7.20 12.5014.60 51.670

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 141.550

89.88013.755

15.070 51.670

15.825

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.600

9.500

9.200 4.608.10

6.30

7.50

7.600

9.500

9.200

7.600

9.500

9.100

Olivia Simpson

AirExt

8.30

7.20

8.00

7.50 11.30

16.00

14.40

45.650

49.545

76.30 6.70 10.6013.00 45.270

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 140.465

95.19514.795

13.620 45.270

15.450

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

7.900

9.300 4.907.90

7.00

6.50

9.100

8.200

9.300

9.050

8.050

9.300

Ariel Kibler

GymCe

6.80

5.40

7.30

5.00 8.70

14.00

10.60

39.905

39.235

86.30 6.00 8.9012.00 43.040

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 122.180

79.14011.535

12.890 43.040

13.055

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.400

9.200

9.700 3.107.00

5.30

6.00

8.400

9.300

9.700

8.400

9.250

9.750
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Final ScoreName E1 E2 DDE-Total Total PlaceTOF TotalCJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Youth Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling March 1, 2019

Finals

11 & 12

Micah Miner

KrisPT

7.60

7.10

7.80

7.00 9.40

15.60

14.00

40.015

47.435

17.40 7.50 9.4014.80 48.395

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 135.845

87.45014.935

14.945 48.395

14.865

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.200

9.600 0.008.10

6.90

7.40

9.200

9.300

9.600

9.100

9.250

9.550

Maxx Smithlin

SGA

7.50

6.80

7.70

6.90 9.30

15.40

13.60

38.360

43.770

27.30 7.60 9.1015.20 46.510

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 128.640

82.13012.420

12.810 46.510

13.160

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.400

9.500

9.800 0.007.70

6.50

7.80

8.400

9.300

9.800

8.450

9.400

9.800

Nate Erkert

HigEng

7.10

5.40

7.30

5.70 9.80

14.20

11.40

36.055

42.220

36.70 6.80 9.8013.40 45.190

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 123.465

78.27511.820

12.540 45.190

12.755

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.400

9.200 0.007.00

6.00

6.60

9.100

9.500

9.200

9.200

9.450

9.100

Xavier Harper

PremAt

7.60

6.90

7.90

6.90 8.60

15.20

13.80

38.580

45.365

43.50 3.40 5.307.00 23.955

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 107.900

83.94514.115

7.255 23.955

13.930

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

4.300

9.500 0.007.30

6.60

3.50

9.000

4.500

9.500

8.850

4.400

9.450
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Final ScoreName E1 E2 DDE-Total Total PlaceTOF TotalCJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Youth Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling March 1, 2019

Finals

13 & 14

Ryan Maccagnan

StarsG

7.80

7.60

8.10

7.40 13.70

16.20

14.80

42.065

52.565

16.10 5.80 12.6011.60 47.605

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 142.235

94.63014.915

15.105 47.605

16.265

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

8.300

9.600 0.008.30

7.40

5.80

9.100

8.300

9.600

9.150

8.300

9.600

Braxton Higgins

Skywal

8.90

7.60

8.80

7.60 11.30

17.60

15.20

41.580

50.395

27.20 7.30 11.3014.60 48.990

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 140.965

91.97514.395

14.290 48.990

14.480

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

8.700

9.500 0.008.70

7.90

7.40

9.700

8.900

9.500

9.500

8.800

9.500

Gavin Britton

PremG

8.60

6.60

8.70

6.90 10.40

17.20

13.80

41.260

47.415

37.50 7.80 10.4015.60 49.565

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 138.240

88.67514.165

14.365 49.565

14.460

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.100

9.600 0.008.40

6.90

8.10

9.100

9.300

9.600

9.050

9.200

9.600

Matthew Tocci

GarStT

8.30

7.50

8.30

7.50 10.80

16.60

15.00

40.945

48.635

47.00 7.30 11.4014.60 48.585

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 138.165

89.58014.135

14.335 48.585

14.845

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.800

8.300

9.600 0.008.30

7.20

7.30

8.800

8.200

9.600

8.700

8.250

9.500

Zachary Halter

SGA

8.40

6.60

8.30

7.00 10.50

16.60

13.80

40.255

46.890

56.70 7.00 10.5014.00 46.875

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 134.020

87.14513.390

13.225 46.875

14.105

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.100

9.600 0.008.10

6.90

7.00

9.200

9.200

9.600

9.200

9.150

9.550

Luke Davis

CIA

7.70

7.30

7.80

7.20 9.80

15.60

14.60

39.175

47.545

67.20 7.10 9.8014.20 47.240

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 133.960

86.72014.045

14.240 47.240

14.275

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.000

9.400 0.007.90

7.60

7.10

9.100

9.000

9.400

9.100

9.000

9.300

Rowan Deakin

WorlElit

9.00

7.10

8.90

7.00 10.60

17.80

14.20

41.130

47.075

73.50 3.50 6.107.00 24.090

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 112.295

88.20513.325

6.890 24.090

14.030

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.900

4.200

9.300 0.008.70

7.20

3.60

8.900

4.000

9.300

8.950

4.100

9.300

Reilly Lichtman

GarStT

8.00

6.90

8.20

7.30 10.50

16.00

14.20

40.330

48.500

82.10 2.20 4.004.40 15.675

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 104.505

88.83014.600

4.425 15.675

15.180

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

2.800

9.300 0.008.00

7.10

2.30

9.300

2.900

9.300

9.200

2.850

9.150
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Final ScoreName E1 E2 DDE-Total Total PlaceTOF TotalCJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Junior Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling March 1, 2019

Finals

Junior Elite

Zachary Ramacci

TwisSt

8.00

6.90

7.80

6.90 14.20

15.80

13.80

41.895

52.760

16.60 6.90 14.5013.80 53.125

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 147.780

94.65515.560

15.575 53.125

16.395

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.200

9.700 0.007.90

6.80

6.90

9.300

9.300

9.700

9.200

9.250

9.700

Jace Williams

NVG

8.10

6.80

8.30

7.10 13.70

16.20

14.20

41.540

52.675

27.50 7.80 13.7015.00 52.765

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 146.980

94.21515.075

14.915 52.765

15.790

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.100

9.500 0.008.00

7.20

7.30

9.600

9.200

9.500

9.700

9.150

9.550

Keenan Howell

WorlElit

8.10

6.90

8.00

7.00 12.20

16.20

13.80

42.160

50.815

37.20 7.60 13.1014.60 52.220

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 145.195

92.97515.815

15.420 52.220

16.710

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.900

9.100

9.100 0.008.10

6.90

7.30

8.900

9.100

9.100

9.000

9.100

9.250

Charlie Larson

GypFly

7.90

6.90

7.80

7.20 13.10

15.80

14.40

39.555

51.060

46.20 6.50 13.5013.00 49.800

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 140.415

90.61514.310

14.350 49.800

14.655

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

8.800

9.000 0.007.90

7.40

6.50

9.100

9.100

9.000

9.250

8.950

9.100

Tomas Minc

DynGy

7.40

7.10

7.70

6.80 12.20

15.40

13.60

40.765

49.880

56.50 7.10 12.0013.40 49.470

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 140.115

90.64514.680

14.820 49.470

15.515

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.100

9.800 0.008.00

6.80

6.70

9.300

9.400

9.800

9.400

9.250

9.850

Eli Lubell

MarRay

7.70

7.00

7.40

7.10 10.50

15.40

14.20

39.600

48.295

66.50 6.90 9.1013.80 46.130

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 134.025

87.89514.895

15.030 46.130

14.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.700

8.200

9.700 0.007.70

7.20

7.00

8.700

8.200

9.700

8.700

8.200

9.700

Raf Bryant

Integ

7.80

6.80

7.90

7.00 11.80

15.80

14.00

41.160

50.010

76.30 6.00 9.3012.40 41.460

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 132.630

91.17015.110

12.310 41.460

15.910

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

7.400

9.500 0.008.00

7.00

6.20

9.100

7.500

9.500

9.100

7.450

9.450

Garrett George

MTGA

8.10

6.80

7.90

6.80 12.50

15.80

13.60

39.660

48.810

80.70 0.70 2.001.40 5.870

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 94.340

88.47013.710

1.470 5.870

14.910

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

1.000

8.800 0.007.90

6.80

0.70

9.000

1.000

8.800

9.000

1.000

8.950
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Final ScoreName E1 E2 DDE-Total Total PlaceTOF TotalCJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Open Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling March 1, 2019

Finals

Open Elite

Nick Francken

TornSC

8.70

7.00

9.00

6.80 13.30

17.60

14.00

44.755

51.060

17.80 8.10 13.3016.00 53.095

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 148.910

95.81514.810

14.995 53.095

15.605

0.000

0.200

0.000

9.100

8.900

9.300 2.308.80

7.30

8.00

9.100

9.100

9.300

8.950

9.000

9.250

Joshua Rasoul

SoCalT

9.10

7.40

8.80

7.40 13.70

17.60

14.80

45.375

52.045

27.30 7.00 11.7014.60 49.860

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 147.280

97.42014.895

14.960 49.860

15.675

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.500

8.500

9.500 2.508.80

7.50

7.60

8.500

8.700

9.500

8.650

8.600

9.600

Randy Holmes

GymCe

8.70

7.40

9.00

7.70 10.70

17.40

15.20

43.825

49.855

37.20 6.90 10.7014.40 49.375

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 143.055

93.68015.405

15.225 49.375

15.625

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.500

9.100

9.600 1.208.70

7.60

7.40

8.500

9.000

9.600

8.550

9.050

9.600

Vincent Pedulla

GarStT

8.10

7.40

8.20

7.20 10.30

16.20

14.40

43.455

47.170

47.60 7.60 11.9015.20 51.290

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 141.915

90.62514.020

15.340 51.290

16.155

0.000

0.200

0.000

8.400

8.900

9.100 2.108.00

7.00

7.60

8.400

9.200

9.100

8.450

9.050

9.000

T.J. Reed

PwerH

7.60

7.20

7.80

6.90 12.10

15.20

14.20

42.455

49.660

56.30 6.70 12.1013.20 48.840

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 140.955

92.11514.660

15.040 48.840

15.005

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.700

8.400

9.100 3.107.60

7.10

6.60

8.700

8.600

9.100

8.700

8.500

9.150

Simon Smith

HigAlt

8.00

7.10

8.00

7.40 13.50

16.00

14.80

42.665

52.520

63.80 3.70 6.707.60 26.665

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 121.850

95.18515.270

8.065 26.665

15.965

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.900

4.300

8.900 1.807.80

7.50

3.90

8.900

4.300

8.900

8.950

4.300

8.900

Dylan McGuire

TREV

7.80

5.80

8.10

5.60 12.10

16.20

11.60

43.215

46.475

71.50 1.50 2.503.00 10.195

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 99.885

89.69014.275

2.995 10.195

15.415

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.500

1.700

9.100 2.508.10

6.10

1.50

8.500

1.700

9.100

8.500

1.700

9.100

Max Boehmer

STLE

7.80

7.20

8.40

7.30 11.70

16.20

14.60

41.670

49.665

80.70 0.70 1.501.40 5.282

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 96.617

91.33514.215

1.582 5.282

13.770

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

0.800

9.400 2.308.10

7.30

0.70

9.000

0.800

9.400

9.150

0.800

9.400
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Final ScoreName E1 E2 DDE-Total Total PlaceTOF TotalCJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Senior Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling March 1, 2019

Finals

Senior Elite

Jeffrey Gluckstein

ETA

9.10

8.70

8.90

8.40 15.20

17.80

16.80

49.580

57.750

18.30 8.40 15.0016.80 57.480

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 164.810

107.33016.650

16.380 57.480

17.280

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.200

9.200 5.208.90

8.10

8.60

9.100

9.400

9.200

9.100

9.300

9.300

Cody Gesuelli

MTGA

8.90

7.60

9.10

7.60 16.20

17.80

15.20

49.525

56.570

27.70 7.80 16.2015.60 57.720

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 163.815

106.09516.120

16.320 57.720

16.925

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

9.500

9.300 5.608.80

7.40

8.10

9.000

9.700

9.300

9.050

9.600

9.200

Aliaksei Shostak

T&Texp

8.10

8.90

7.90

8.60 15.20

15.80

17.20

46.235

57.880

38.30 8.60 15.4017.20 58.750

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 162.865

104.11516.980

16.850 58.750

17.585

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.500

9.300

8.600 4.307.60

8.30

8.80

8.500

9.300

8.600

8.500

9.300

8.550

Ruben Padilla

WasT&

8.20

7.20

8.60

7.70 15.80

17.00

15.00

48.585

55.510

47.70 8.00 16.2015.80 56.710

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 160.805

104.09515.410

15.360 56.710

15.935

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.300

8.900 6.608.50

7.50

7.90

9.200

9.400

8.900

9.300

9.350

9.050

Andrew Wise

T&Texp

8.50

7.30

8.60

7.60 13.00

17.00

14.60

46.880

51.225

57.50 7.80 13.0015.00 52.533

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 150.638

98.10514.925

15.383 52.533

15.330

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.700

9.200

9.300 5.208.30

7.30

7.50

8.700

9.100

9.300

8.700

9.150

9.350

Noah Orr

AirSpts

7.90

6.40

8.10

6.30 14.30

16.20

12.80

45.375

51.035

66.50 6.90 14.3013.20 51.605

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 148.015

96.41015.135

15.205 51.605

15.375

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.800

8.800

9.100 4.808.20

6.50

6.60

8.800

9.000

9.100

8.800

8.900

9.000

Weston Sitz

EagGy

7.70

7.20

8.00

7.40 13.50

15.80

14.60

46.245

51.830

72.80 3.00 6.005.60 21.160

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 119.235

98.07514.480

6.160 21.160

15.595

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

3.300

9.400 5.407.90

7.30

2.80

9.300

3.500

9.400

9.250

3.400

9.450

Joey Isenberg

ETA

8.70

7.30

9.00

7.80 13.00

17.40

15.20

47.720

53.145

80.80 0.90 2.001.80 6.515

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 107.380

100.86515.545

1.715 6.515

16.870

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

1.000

9.300 4.108.70

7.60

0.90

9.500

1.000

9.300

9.400

1.000

9.350
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